Trofeo Adiego Pelicano 2526
Zaragoza (SAG), 28/2/2026

Prueba

18

28/02/2026 - 12:04

Masc., 25m Braza

8 afos
Resultados

Puntos: AQUA 2025

Clasificacién AN
1. HERNANDO MERINO, Mario 18
2. ESTRADA GUALLAR, Héctor 18
3. VAZQUEZ TRIA, Flavio 18
4. CORELLANO CAMPOVERDE, E. 18
5. PERALTA SANTIAGO, Diego 18
6. MARIN MANZANARES, Jorge 18
7. ORIOL QUINTANA, Marc 18
8. BARBUTA BARRADO, Leon 18
9. GARCIA GOIRI, Kilian 18

10. VAQUERO VIZCAINO, Alvaro 18
11. HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, Oliver 18

E.M. El Olivar
E.M. El Olivar
E.M. El Olivar
E.M. El Olivar
C.N. Helios

E.M. El Olivar
Stadium Venecia
P. San Agustin
C.N. Helios
Stadium Casablanca
C.N. Helios

Tiempo

23.58
27.44
28.39
28.88
29.94
30.27
32.17
34.03
35.31
39.98
43.63

WA

115
73
65
62
56
54
45
38
34
23
18

Benj PreBen;j

Piscina 25 m. / Cronometraje Manual

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565
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